

SC 290/16
CNR WBJP01-002833-2016

Order no. 15 dt. 11.09.23

Sole accused on court bail files hazira.

Ld. PP in Charge takes no steps.

No SR, No witnesses.

The case is adjourned today

Fix 16.02.24 for evidence of CSW No.1,2 and 3

Issue fresh B/W against the witnesses

DC by me

ADJ 4th , Jalpaiguri.