

MACC 174 /2017
CNR WBJP 01-00-1710 -2017

Order No. 39
dt.19 .08.2024

Petitioner is present by filing hazira.

OP no 2 also files hazira.

Petitioner also file a petition under order 1 rule 10 C.P.C. . Let it be kept with the record.

The case is adjourned.

Fix 25 .11.2024 for hearing of petition u/o 1 rule 10 C.P.C.

DC by me

Judge MACT, ADJ.4th court
Jalpaiguri